
5x4 / 6x4 / 5x5

5 x 7

6 x 6

6 x 7

6 x 8

6 x 9

8 x 8

8 x 10

8 x 12

10 x 15

12 x 10

12 x 12

12 x 16

12 x 18

£2.00

£2.75

£2.95

£2.95

£3.25

£3.50

£5.25

£6.25

£6.50

£10.50

£10.95

£12.95

£15.95

£17.95

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

1 - 9 10 - 49 50+SIZE

01/2021

SINGLE REPRINTS FROM 35mm

35mm COLOUR 120mm  (7 DAYS)COLOUR

Extra Sets - 35% less than listed price and apply at same time
of processing.
Full Reprints - please add £2.00 to the above prices.
CD Burn at time of processing - add £3.99 per film (Std Res Scans).

24 exp

36 exp

£12.99

£14.99

7 DAYS6 x 4
(Full Frame)

24 exp

36 exp

£16.99

£18.99

7 DAYS5 x 7

24 exp

36 exp

£18.99

£19.99

7 DAYS5 x 7.5
(Full Frame)

24 exp

36 exp

£22.99

£24.99

7 DAYS6 x 8

We only use

Professional Premium Papers

120mm REPRINTS

 7x5

  8x6

  8x10

£16.75

£18.75

£24.95

10 on 120mm roll film 6x7

  5x5

  6x6

  8x8

 10x10

 12x12

£13.75

£17.75

£21.75

£29.95

£34.95

12 on 120mm roll film 6x6

  5x4

  7x5

  8x6

 10x8

£15.75

£18.75

£21.95

£30.95

15 on 120mm roll 6x4.5

8 CASTLE STREET

KINGSTON-UPON-THAMES

SURREY, KT1 1SS

Tel: 020 8439 7898    

WWW.KRISTAL-PHOTOS.COM

SUPPORT@KRISTAL-PHOTOS.COM

6 x 4*

5 x 7

5 x 7.5*

6 x 8

6 x 9*

8 x 10

8 x 12*

12 x 10

10 x 15*

11 x 14 

12 x 16

12 x 18*

£1.55

£2.35

£2.60

£4.35

£4.60

£6.65

£7.65

£9.25

£11.25

£12.50

£15.50

£17.50

£1.75

£2.55

£2.80

£4.55

£4.80

£6.85

£7.85

£9.50

£11.75

£12.95

£15.95

£17.95

£1.35

£2.15

£2.25

£4.05

£4.25

£6.25

£7.25

£8.50

£10.50

£11.50

£14.50

£16.50

1 HOUR
NEXT 
DAY

2 
DAYSSIZE
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