

We only use **FUJiFILM** 

Professional Premium Papers

8 CASTLE STREET KINGSTON-UPON-THAMES SURREY, KT1 1SS Tel: 020 8439 7898

WWW.KRISTAL-PHOTOS.COM SUPPORT@KRISTAL-PHOTOS.COM

## 35mm COLOUR

6 x 4	7 DAYS
24 exp	£12.99
36 exp	£14.99

5 x 7	7 DAYS	
24 exp	£16.99	
36 exp	£18.99	

5 x 7.5	7 DAYS
24 exp	£18.99
36 exp	£19.99

6 x 8	7 DAYS	
24 exp	£22.99	
36 exp	£24.99	

Extra Sets - 35% less than listed price and apply at same time of processing.

Full Reprints - please add £2.00 to the above prices.

CD Burn at time of processing - add £3.99 per film (Std Res Scans).

## SINGLE REPRINTS FROM 35mm

SIZE	1 HOUR	NEXT DAY	2 DAYS
6 x 4*	£1.75	£1.55	£1.35
5 x 7	£2.55	£2.35	£2.15
5 x 7.5*	£2.80	£2.60	£2.25
6 x 8	£4.55	£4.35	£4.05
6 x 9*	£4.80	£4.60	£4.25
8 x 10	£6.85	£6.65	£6.25
8 x 12*	£7.85	£7.65	£7.25
12 x 10	£9.50	£9.25	£8.50
10 x 15*	£11.75	£11.25	£10.50
11 x 14	£12.95	£12.50	£11.50
12 x 16	£15.95	£15.50	£14.50
12 x 18*	£17.95	£17.50	£16.50

## 120mm COLOUR (7 DAYS)

10 on 120mm roll film 6x7		
7x5	£16.75	
8x6	£18.75	
8x10	£24.95	

12 on 120mm roll film 6x6		
5x5	£13.75	
6x6	£17.75	
8x8	£21.75	
10x10	£29.95	
12x12	£34.95	

15 on 120mm roll 6x4.5		
5x4	£15.75	
7x5	£18.75	
8x6	£21.95	
10x8	£30.95	

## 120mm REPRINTS

SIZE	1 - 9	10 - 49	50+
5x4 / 6x4 / 5x5	£2.00	POA	POA
5 x 7	£2.75	POA	POA
6 x 6	£2.95	POA	POA
6 x 7	£2.95	POA	POA
6 x 8	£3.25	POA	POA
6 x 9	£3.50	POA	POA
8 x 8	£5.25	POA	POA
8 x 10	£6.25	POA	POA
	£6.50	POA	POA
8 x 12	£10.50	POA	POA
10 x 15	£10.50	POA	POA
12 x 10	£10.95	POA	POA
12 x 12	£12.95		POA
12 x 16	2.0.00	POA	
12 x 18	£17.95	POA	POA